International Statistical Institute

Receipt

Name:

International Statistical Institute P.O. Box 24070 2490 AB The Hague, The Netherlands www.isi-web.org

Country: Malaysia Country type: Developing Member number: 19264 Membership type: Regular Not retired Retired status: 13 June 2021 Date: Renewal year: 2021 **International Statistical Institute** € 40 International Statistical Review (online) Total (Associations and Journals) € 40 ISR online is included with ISI membership € 0 Outstanding balance: €0 Total: €40

Norhaiza Ahmad